

TS - 08 of 2012

CIS: 782 of 2014

Order no. 112 Dated: 01.11.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD of defendant.

Parties files hazira.

No SR/AD of defendant.

To 13.03.2026 for SR/AD.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441